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25NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Holes

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

34MM

108mm

79mm

4

16mm

ANSI 300

34MM

124mm

89mm

19mm

BS-10 Table D

34MM

114mm

83mm

14mm

BS-10 Table E

34MM

114mm

83mm

14mm

BS-10 Table F

34MM

121mm

87mm

14mm

PN-10

34MM

115mm

85mm

14mm

PN-16

34MM

115mm

85mm

14mm

32NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

43MM

117/mm

89mm

16mm

ANSI 300

43MM

133mm

98mm

19mm

BS-10 Table D

43MM

121mm

87mm

14mm

BS-10 Table E

43MM

121mm

87mm

14mm

BS-10 Table F

43MM

133mm

98mm

17mm

PN-10

43MM

140mm

100mm

18mm

PN-16

43MM

140mm

100mm

18mm

40NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

48MM

127mm

98mm

16mm

ANSI 300

48MM

156mm

114mm

22mm

BS-10 Table D

48MM

133mm

98mm

14mm

BS-10 Table E

48MM

133mm

98mm

14mm

BS-10 Table F

48MM

140mm

105mm

17mm

PN-10

48MM

150mm

110mm

18mm

PN-16

48MM

150mm

110mm

18mm

50NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

60MM

6"/ 152mm

43/4" [ 121mm

3/4" / 19mm

ANSI 300

60MM

61/2" / 165mm

5"/ 127mm

3/4" / 19mm

BS-10 Table D

60MM

6"/ 152mm

41/2" / 114mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table E

60MM

6"/ 152mm

41/2" / 114mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table F

60MM

61/2" / 165mm

5"/ 127mm

11/16" / 17mm

PN-10

60MM

165mm

125mm

18mm

PN-16

60MM

165mm

125mm

18mm
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65NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Holes

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

76MM

7"/ 178mm

51/2" / 140mm

4

3/4" / 19mm

ANSI 300

76MM

71/2"/191mm

57/8"/ 149mm

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table D

76MM

61/2" / 165mm

5"/ 127mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table E

76MM

61/2" / 165mm

5"/ 127mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table F

76MM

71/4" / 184mm

53/4" / 146mm

11/16" / 17mm

PN-10

76MM

185mm

145mm

18mm

PN-16

76MM

185mm

145mm

18mm

80ONB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

89MM

71/2"/191mm

6"/ 152mm

3/4" / 19mm

ANSI 300

89MM

8 1/4" / 210mm

65/8" / 168mm

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table D

89MM

71/4" / 184mm

53/4" / 146mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table E

89MM

71/4" / 184mm

53/4" / 146mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table F

89MM

8" /203mm

61/2" / 165mm

11/16" / 17mm

PN-10

89MM

200mm

160mm

18mm

PN-16

89MM

200mm

160mm

18mm

100NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

115MM

9" /229mm

71/2"/191mm

3/4" / 19mm

ANSI 300

115MM

10"/ 254mm

77/8" / 200mm

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table D

115MM

81/2" /216mm

7"/ 178mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table E

115MM

81/2" /216mm

7"/ 178mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table F

115MM

9" /229mm

71/2"/191mm

11/16" / 17mm

PN-10

115MM

220mm

180mm

18mm

PN-16

115MM

220mm

180mm

18mm

125NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

140MM

10"/ 254mm

81/2" /216mm

7/8" 1 22mm

ANSI 300

140MM

11"/ 279mm

91/4" / 235mm

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table D

140MM

10"/ 254mm

8 1/4" / 210mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table E

140MM

10"/ 254mm

8 1/4" / 210mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table F

140MM

11"/ 279mm

91/4" / 235mm

7/8" 1 22mm

PN-10

140MM

250mm

210mm

18mm

PN-16

140MM

250mm

210mm

18mm
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150NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Holes

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

170MM

11"/ 279mm

91/2"/241mm

8

7/8" 1 22mm

ANSI 300

170MM

121/2" 7/ 318mm

105/8" / 270mm

12

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table D

170MM

11"/ 279mm

91/4" / 235mm

8

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table E

170MM

11"/ 279mm

91/4" / 235mm

8

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table F

170MM

12"/ 305mm

10 1/4" / 260mm

12

7/8" 1 22mm

PN-10

170MM

285mm

240mm

8

22mm

PN-16

170MM

285mm

240mm

8

22mm

200NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

220MM

131/2" 7/ 343mm

11 3/4" / 298mm

7/8" 1 22mm

ANSI 300

220MM

15"/ 381mm

13"/ 330mm

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table D

220MM

131/4" / 337Tmm

111/2" 7/ 292mm

11/16" / 17mm

BS-10 Table E

220MM

131/4" / 337Tmm

111/2" 7/ 292mm

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table F

220MM

14 1/2" / 368mm

12 3/4" / 324mm

7/8" 1 22mm

PN-10

220MM

340mm

295mm

22mm

PN-16

220MM

340mm

295mm

22mm

250NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

275MM

16" / 406mm

14 1/4" / 362mm

1"/ 25mm

ANSI 300

275MM

17 1/2" / 445mm

151/4" / 387mm

11/8"/29mm

BS-10 Table D

275MM

16" / 406mm

14" / 356mm

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table E

275MM

16" / 406mm

14" / 356mm

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table F

275MM

17"/ 432mm

15"/ 381mm

1"/ 25mm

PN-10

275MM

395mm

350mm

22mm

PN-16

275MM

405mm

355mm

26mm

300NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

325MM

19"/ 483mm

17"/ 432mm

1"/ 25mm

ANSI 300

325MM

201/2" /521mm

17 3/4" / 451mm

11/4"/ 32mm

BS-10 Table D

325MM

18"/ 457Tmm

16" / 406mm

7/8" 1 22mm

BS-10 Table E

325MM

18"/ 457Tmm

16" / 406mm

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table F

325MM

19 1/4" / 489mm

17 1/4" / 438mm

1"/ 25mm

PN-10

325MM

445mm

400mm

22mm

PN-16

325MM

460mm

410mm

26mm
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350NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Holes

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

356MM

21" /533mm

18 3/4" / 476mm

12

11/8"/29mm

ANSI 300

356MM

23" /584mm

20 1/4" / 514mm

20

11/4"/ 32mm

BS-10 Table D

356MM

20 3/4" /527mm

18 1/2" / 470mm

12

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table E

356MM

20 3/4" /527mm

18 1/2" / 470mm

12

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table F

356MM

21 3/4" / 552mm

19 1/2" / 495mm

16

11/8"/29mm

PN-10

356MM

505mm

460mm

16

22mm

PN-16

356MM

520mm

470mm

16

26mm

400NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

407MM

231/2" /597mm

21 1/4" / 540mm

11/8"/29mm

ANSI 300

407MM

251/2" / 648mm

221/2" /572mm

13/8"/35mm

BS-10 Table D

407MM

22 3/4" / 578mm

201/2" /521mm

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table E

407MM

22 3/4" / 578mm

201/2" /521mm

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table F

407MM

24" / 610mm

21 3/4" / 552mm

11/8"/29mm

PN-10

407MM

565mm

515mm

26mm

PN-16

407MM

580mm

525mm

30mm

450NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

458MM

25"/ 635mm

22 3/4" / 578mm

11/4"/ 32mm

ANSI 300

458MM

28"/ 711mm

24 3/4" 1 629mm

13/8"/35mm

BS-10 Table D

458MM

251/4" / 641mm

23" /584mm

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table E

458MM

251/4" / 641mm

23" /584mm

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table F

458MM

261/2" /673mm

24" / 610mm

11/4"/ 32mm

PN-10

458MM

615mm

565mm

26mm

PN-16

458MM

640mm

585mm

30mm

500NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

508MM

27 1/2" 7 699mm

25"/ 635mm

11/4"/ 32mm

ANSI 300

508MM

30 1/2" / 775mm

27"/ 686mm

13/8"/35mm

BS-10 Table D

508MM

27 3/4" / 705mm

251/4" / 641mm

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table E

508MM

27 3/4" / 705mm

251/4" / 641mm

1"/ 25mm

BS-10 Table F

508MM

29"/ 737mm

261/2" /673mm

11/4"/ 32mm

PN-10

508MM

670mm

620mm

26mm

PN-16

508MM

715mm

650mm

33mm
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600NB Table

Flange ID

Flange OD

PCD

Holes

Hole Dia

ANSI 125/150

610MM

32" /813mm

291/2" / 749mm

20

13/8"/35mm

ANSI 300

610MM

36"/ 914mm

32" /813mm

24

15/8" / 41mm

BS-10 Table D

610MM

321/2" / 826mm

29 3/4" / 756mm

16

11/8"/29mm

BS-10 Table E

610MM

321/2" /826mm

29 3/4" / 756mm

16

11/4"/ 32mm

BS-10 Table F

610MM

331/2" /851mm

30 3/4" / 781mm

24

13/8"/35mm

PN-10

610MM

780mm

725mm

20

30mm

PN-16

610MM

840mm

770mm

20

36mm

NOTE : SOME OF THE ABOVE DIMENSIONS ARE CONVERTED FROM INCHES TO MM AND ROUNDED OFF




